Issue - IV

August 2019



JOURNAL OF ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION

JADR

Research Papers

DISPUTE RESOLUTION ALONG THE NEW SILK ROAD: THE WHYS AND WHEREFORES Andjela Mirkovic

SPECIFIC PERFORMANCE AGAINST A SOVEREIGN STATE Byron Sequeria & Prakhar Upadhyay

JUDICIAL INTERVENTION – AN ANATHEMA TO ARBITRATION - A MYTH Jeya Prasath A. & R. Harivignesh

ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND INTERNATIONAL
ARBITRATION: WHAT DOES THE FUTURE BEHOLD?
Ankur Mishra

ROLE OF STATE COURTS IN INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION Pranay Bhattacharya & Mohit Kar

THE FUTURISTIC MARRIAGE OF IA AND AI Sayan Chandra

THIRD PARTY FUNDING IN ARBITRATION: NEED FOR LEGISLATIVE FRAMEWORK IN INDIA Rohitesh Tak Abhijeet Singh Thakur

THE ADMISSIBILITY AND RELEVANCE OF VARIOUS TENETS OF EVIDENCE IN INTERNATIONAL ARBITRATION – A BRIEF OVERLOOK AT IBA RULES AND OTHER INCIDENTAL PRINCIPLES Musheer Zaidi & Rishika Jain

Copyright © 2018, Institute of Law, Nirma University. No part of this publication may be reproduced or copied in any form by any means without prior written permission. The views expressed in the articles or other material published in Journal of Alternate Dispute Resolution does not reflect the opinions of the Institute or of the University.

All the efforts are made to ensure that the published information is correct. The institute is not responsible for any errors caused due to oversight or otherwise.

Send your feedback to: Centre For Alternate Dispute Resolution Institute Of Law, Nirma University, S.g. Highway, Ahmedabad 382481, Gujarat, India.

Tel: 91-079-30642824 Email: adr@nirmauni.ac.in

Website: www.nirmauni.ac.in/ilnu/aboutcentre_adr

Facebook:www.facebook.com/adr.ilnu

JOURNAL OF ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION (JADR)

JOURNAL OF ALTERNATE DISPUTE RESOLUTION

JADR

Published By Centre for ADR, Institute of Law, Nirma University

Editor-in-chief

Prof.(Dr.) Purvi Pokhariyal

Editorial Board

Ms. Anubhuti Dungdung Mrs. Nikita Koradia

Student Editors

Mr. Divyanshu Bhardwaj Mr. Chetan Saxena Mr. Prakul Khera Ms Aastha Srivastava Ms. Kinjal Goyal Ms. Riya Jain Ms. Utkarsha Sharma